P/axxx 234/3

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only

W/6-14898



100281803381

02/19/16--01014--007 **70.00



MAR - 5 2016; S. GILBERT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 1, 2016

MARGARITA GONZALEZ 2900 N 26TH AVE UNIT 213 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: MYA MARKET PLACE INC

Ref. Number: W16000014898

We have received your document for MYA MARKET PLACE INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 716A00004187

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MYAM	ARKET TENAME-MUST INCLI	PLACE	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: MARGARITH GONZALEZ_ Name (Printed or typed)				
2900 N 26TH AUE UNIT 213				
HOLLYWOOD FC 33020 City, State & Zip				
305- 468- 2498 Daytime Telephone number				
MARIVAN 13310 gmail · COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be:	MARKET M	ACE INC
ARTICLE II PRINC	/		ddress, if different is:
2148 NW	ITAVE UNITS		
	2 33142		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	<u>DSE</u> he corporation is organized is:		
ANY /e	gal busINE	<i>5</i> 5	
	-		5. 6
	-		東京 事 ,
			5. 0
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	<u>ES</u> stock is:		2: 12
	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	m	
	KEDRO AVILA, +		ALCOHOL MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
Address	12440 SW 1857	<u>ピン</u> Address:	
	minni PC 3		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	AMAZON CONTRACTOR CONT	Address:	
	Average		
Name and Title:	<u> </u>	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	sla) of the registered good in
\mathcal{D} \mathcal{D} \mathcal{D} \mathcal{D}	
•	
Address: 12440 5W 1857	
MIAMI FL 3	3 <u>3/</u> 77
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: YeDRO AVILA	
Address: 12440 SW 185	— Torr
MIAMI FC 3	72
MIAMI FU 3	<u>31</u> 11
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
days after the filing.)	amor be more than five business days prior or 20 business
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applic the document's effective date on the Department of State's reco	
	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment a	is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
- Jodro Clarka	2/16/16
Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein document to the <u>Department</u> of State constitutes a third degree j	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Data and	2/11/1
Required Signature/Incorporator	